
US$800 simply MORE SHORE EXCURSION CREDIT

Eternal Eastern Empires
HONG KONG to TOKYO

18 Days | 27 Jan 2025 | Riviera

US$1,000 simply MORE SHORE EXCURSION CREDIT

Tropics Of The Far East
TOKYO to SINGAPORE

24 Days | 14 Feb 2025 | Riviera

CATEGORIES AND simply MORE FARES PER GUEST FROM*

VERANDA
US$8,840 

CONCIERGE
US$9,480 

PENTHOUSE
US$12,400 

CATEGORIES AND simply MORE FARES PER GUEST FROM*

VERANDA
US$7,352

CONCIERGE
US$7,990 

PENTHOUSE
US$10,710 

FREE	 Shore Excursions  

FREE	 Champagne, Wine & More

FREE	 Gourmet Speciality Dining

FREE	 Unlimited WiFi

LIMITED-TIME OFFER EXPIRES  
27TH AUGUST 2024.

SUMMER

SALE
A N N U A L

up to

40% SAVINGS

US$400 simply MORE SHORE EXCURSION CREDIT

Malay Peninsula Treasures
SINGAPORE to SINGAPORE

6 Days | 3 Apr 2025 | Regatta

CATEGORIES AND simply MORE FARES PER GUEST FROM*

VERANDA
US$1,650 

CONCIERGE
US$1,710 

PENTHOUSE
US$2,700 

US$600 simply MORE SHORE EXCURSION CREDIT

Palms & Pagodas
SINGAPORE to HONG KONG

11 Days | 10 Mar 2025 | Riviera

CATEGORIES AND simply MORE FARES PER GUEST FROM*

VERANDA
US$4,930 

CONCIERGE
US$5,440 

PENTHOUSE
US$7,055 



US$1,400 simply MORE SHORE EXCURSION CREDIT

Indian Ocean Treasures
SINGAPORE to CAPE TOWN

35 Days | 17 Apr 2025 | Nautica

CATEGORIES AND simply MORE FARES PER GUEST FROM*

DELUXE
US$10,540

VERANDA
CALL

CONCIERGE
US$14,322

US$800 simply MORE SHORE EXCURSION CREDIT

Gilded Eastern Kingdoms
SINGAPORE to TAIPEI
15 Days | 9 Apr 2025 | Regatta

CATEGORIES AND simply MORE FARES PER GUEST FROM*

VERANDA
US$6,417 

CONCIERGE
US$6,630 

PENTHOUSE
US$10,327 

US$1,000 simply MORE SHORE EXCURSION CREDIT

Extravagant Far East
HONG KONG to BALI
20 Days | 3 Jun 2025 | Regatta

US$600 simply MORE SHORE EXCURSION CREDIT

Riches Of East Asia
TOKYO to HONG KONG

12 Days | 22 May 2025 | Regatta

CATEGORIES AND simply MORE FARES PER GUEST FROM*

VERANDA
US$5,355 

CONCIERGE
US$5,610 

PENTHOUSE
US$7,947

US$800 simply MORE SHORE EXCURSION CREDIT

Springtime In Asia
TAIPEI to KYOTO

14 Days | 24 Apr 2025 | Regatta

CATEGORIES AND simply MORE FARES PER GUEST FROM*

VERANDA
 US$6,162

CONCIERGE
US$6,332 

PENTHOUSE
US$9,732 

CATEGORIES AND simply MORE FARES PER GUEST FROM*

VERANDA
US$8,542 

CONCIERGE
US$8,755

PENTHOUSE
US$13,472 

TERMS & CONDITIONS: *Fares and itineraries are accurate as of 25 June 2024 and are subject to change or withdrawal. Summer Sale offer expires 27 August 2024, applies to select categories on select voyages, subject to availability and is capacity controlled. Mention code: SUM. Visit OceaniaCruises.
com for current pricing. The quoted fares are valid for sale until 1 October 2024, unless sold out prior and include any/all savings/upgrades. Airfares must be purchased separately and not via Oceania Cruises. Cruise fares are per person, twin share (except fares for Solo Category, which are for single 
travellers), in USD and include all taxes and port fees. Fares are valid only for residents of, and booking through travel advisors located in Asia for new bookings only. A Cruise Ship Fuel Surcharge may apply and, if applicable, is additional revenue to Oceania Cruises. simply MORE amenities are per 
stateroom, based on double occupancy and subject to change; except simply MORE amenities for single travellers who are booked in a Solo category, and are at the per guest rate. simply MORE free shore excursion credit varies by voyage and is up to US$1,400 per stateroom, except for Grand Voyages 
as amenity value varies according to voyage length and for single travelers booked in a Solo category as amenity is at the per-guest rate. simply MORE Champagne, Wine, and More amenity is the House Select beverage package and is valued up to US$2,800 per stateroom, except for Grand Voyages 
as amenity value varies according to voyage length and for single travelers booked in a Solo category as amenity is at the per-guest rate. simply MORE shore excursion credit has no cash value. Not all promotions are combinable. Free Internet amenity does not include streaming and includes a login for 
the first two devices per stateroom. Visit OceaniaCruises.com/internet for more details. The privacy and protection of personal data is very important to us, and we collect, use, share and secure that data as described in our privacy policy, which is available on our website at OceaniaCruises.com/legal/
privacy-policy. Oceania Cruises reserves the right to correct errors or omissions and to change any and all fares, fees, offers and surcharges at any time. Suite and stateroom measurements are approximate, and those in same category may vary in size. Suites and staterooms may also have different 
furniture placement than depicted in the photographs. For full terms & conditions that apply, please visit www.OceaniaCruises.com. All rights reserved. Oceania Cruises is not responsible for typographical errors or omissions. Ships’ Registry: Marshall Islands. Hong Kong License number: 354364

VIEW VOYAGES
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